AJM-24 SERIES
AC/DC Power Module 24W, Industrial & Medical Safety
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2022/04/08  REV:7   Page 1 of 5
FEATURES
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for
PCB, Chassis and DIN-Rail Mounting Version
►Universal Input 85~264VAC, 47~440Hz

Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
115VAC, 60Hz 230VAC, 50Hz
Max. @Max. Load @Max. Load, 115VAC
VDC mA mA(typ.) µF %
AJM-24S05 5 3000 282 169 2200 77
AJM-24S09 9 2666 424 255 1000 82
AJM-24S12 12 2000 419 252 1000 83
AJM-24S15 15 1600 424 255 680 82
AJM-24S24 24 1000 409 246 470 85
AJM-24D12 ±12 ±1000 414 249 470# 84
AJM-24D15 ±15 ±800 414 249 330# 84
# For each output
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions / Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
AC Voltage Input Range